Next Generation
Core Switches
NX-8000 Series
Datasheet
FEATURES HIGHLIGHTS
Advanced System Architecture
Distributed Multi-Engines
Intelligent Resilient Framework 2 (IRF 2)

Next Generation Core Switches
NX-8000 Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product DescriptionMODEL
 NODEXON NX-8056X-G Ethernet Switch ChassisNX-8056X-G
 NODEXON NX-8058X-G Ethernet Switch ChassisNX-8058X-G
NODEXON NX-8056X-GP Ethernet Switch Chassis, PoENX-8056X-GP
NODEXON NX-80512X-G Ethernet Switch ChassisNX-80512X-G
Power Supply Module
NX-PS-1600B-12A-B
NX-PS-2000-12D-B
NX-PS-1600-54A-B
FAN Tray Module
NX-FN--80B-4-A
NX-FN--80B-5-A
NX-FN--80B-8-A
Supervisor Engine
NX-1SUPA0
NX-3SUPA0
NX-1SUPB0
NX-3SUPB0
Switch Fabric Unit
NX-1SF06D0
NX-1SF08C0
NX-1SF12B0
NX-1SF06B0
Line Card
NX-1GT48TSSD0
NX-1GV48TSSD0
1600W AC Power Supply Module (Power Panel Side Exhaust Airflow)
2000W DC Power Supply Module(Power Panel Side Exhaust Airflow)
1600W/56V PoE Power Supply Module (Power Panel Side Exhaust Airflow)
FanTray Module
Fan Tray Module
Fan Tray Module
NODEXON NX-8056X-G Supervisor Engine Unit,Type A
NODEXON NX-8056X-G Supervisor Engine Unit,Type A
NODEXON NX-80512X-G Supervisor Engine Unit,Type B
NODEXON NX-80512X-G Supervisor Engine Unit,Type B
NODEXON NX-8056X-GP Switch Fabric Module,Type D
NODEXON NX-8058X-G Switch Fabric Module,Type C
NODEXON NX-80512X-G Switch Fabric Module,Type B
NODEXON NX-8056X-GP Switch Fabric Module,Type B
NODEXON NX-8056X-G 48-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Interface(RJ45)+4-Port 10G Ethernet
Optical Interface Module (SFP+,LC)(SD)
NODEXON NX-8056X-G 48-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Interface(RJ45)+4-Port 10G Ethernet
Optical Interface Module (SFP+)(SD),PoE Plus
Datasheet
Next Generation Core Switches
NX-8000 Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product DescriptionMODEL
NX-1GT24GP16TSSD0
NX-2TGS16GP32SD0